A-Kurs A1 vom 13.-15.09.2019
A-Kurs A2 vom 08.-10.11.2019

Freitag 13.09.2019 Samstag 14.09.2019 Sonntag 15.09.2019




A-Kurs A1 vom 13.-15.09.2019
A-Kurs A2 vom 08.-10.11.2019

Zeit

Freitag 13.09.2019

Zeit

Samstag 14.09.2019

Sonntag 15.09.2019

Pause
16:00-
16:45
16:45-
17:30

Pause

Pause

Ende




A-Kurs A1 vom 13.-15.09.2019
A-Kurs A2 vom 08.-10.11.2019




A-Kurs A1 vom 13.-15.09.2019
A-Kurs A2 vom 08.-10.11.2019

Zeit Freitag 08.11.2019 Zeit Samstag 09.11.2019

Sonntag 10.11.2019

16:00-
16:45

16:45-
17:30




